
 
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Quartet Preliminaries and Granite & Pine and Patriot  
Divisions Convention 

Northeastern District, Quartet Finals, East Greenwich, Rhode Island, March 19, 2011 
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1  Men In Black If I Only Had A Brain 250 256 246 1515 1495 3010 83.6  
    That's Life 254 260 249  
 2 Blend Tech Somebody Loves Me 214 217 218 1292 1330 2622 72.8  
    If I Only Had A Brain (Parody) 211 217 215  
 3 On Air Moonlight Becomes You 216 214 218 1293 1313 2606 72.4  
    Redhead/Nobody Knows What A Red  219 212 214  
 4 SnapShot! I've Got A Crush On You 214 206 212 1262 1292 2554 70.9  
    Kentucky Babe 210 206 214  
 5 The Academy Am I Wasting My Time 212 210 211 1253 1242 2495 69.3  
    Swanee 210 203 207  
 6 Party of Four The Song Is Ended 209 206 199 1214 1249 2463 68.4  
    Banjo Medley 204 201 195  
 7 Port City Sound My Honey's Lovin' Arms 195 204 197 1165 1157 2322 64.5  
    If You Love Me, Really Love Me 189 196 184  
 8 Inside Track When There's Love At Home 193 198 194 1167 1151 2318 64.4  
    There's A Rainbow 'Round My Shoulder 195 195 192  
 9 Rat Race Let The End Of The World Come Tomorrow 196 198 194 1168 1142 2310 64.2  
    Drivin' Me Crazy 193 195 192  
 10 Father Like Son The Chordbuster March 196 191 188 1100 1191 2291 63.6  
    Country Roads 158- 185 182  
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1  Men In Black 'Cross That Mason-Dixon Line 254 249 248 1495 83.1  
    Sugarcane Jubilee 248 251 245  
 2 Blend Tech You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You 217 226 223 1330 73.9  
    May I Never Love Again 217 226 221  
 3 On Air Cheer Up, Charlie 224 219 215 1313 72.9  
    You Took Advantage Of Me 223 215 217  
 4 SnapShot! If You Love Me, Really Love Me 212 220 213 1292 71.8  
    I Told Them All About You/You Dear 217 220 210  
 5 Party of Four When You Look In The Heart Of A Rose 207 209 213 1249 69.4  
    I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style 204 207 209  
 6 The Academy The Sunshine Of Your Smile 206 208 217 1242 69.0  
    My Honey's Lovin' Arms 201 203 207  
 7 Father Like Son Come Fly With Me 191 203 205 1191 66.2  
    Bright Was The Night 188 204 200  
 8 Port City Sound Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia 196 193 198 1157 64.3  
    You Don't Know Me 191 189 190  
 9 Inside Track Sunny Side Up 189 190 194 1151 63.9  
    A Fellow Needs A Girl 192 192 194  
 10 Rat Race Moonlight Becomes You 191 193 192 1142 63.4  
    The Chordbuster March 191 188 187  
- Score reductions of 5 points or greater by one or more judges were applied for violations of C&J Rules and/or specific  
Category Description penalties.  

  
Quartets scoring 2736 points or greater qualify for the International Quartet Contest next July.  
  
Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Jim Nolan - NED Rob Campbell - FWD Roger Lewis - PIO Jimmy Barr - DIX 
John Santora - MAD Rob Mance - CSD Steve Plumb - NED Joe Liles - LOL 
 Rod Sgrignoli - RMD Gary Steinkamp - FWD Tim Woodall – ILL 
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